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10:25
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11.25

11:45

12:30

13:15

14:15

14:30

Arrival, tea, coffee
Lansdown Bar

Welcome
Speakers: Jamie Wallis & Barbara Timmins
Lansdown 1

EB perspective
Speaker: Ashley Hurst
Lansdown 1

Our intentions and priorities
Speakers: Barbara Timmins and Jamie Wallis
Lansdown 1

Coffee break
Lansdown Bar

Q&A
Speakers: Nikki Ingram (Chair), Barbara Timmins and Jamie Wallis
Lansdown 1

A day in the life of a partner

Speakers: Andrea Burns (Chair), Leanne Coates (Employment Partner), Simon
Spooner (Corporate Partner), Tracey Wright (Tax Partner)

Lansdown 1

Lunch
Lansdown Bar

Afternoon warm up
Lansdown 1

Working across our network

Speakers: David Tomley (Chair), Aurélien Della, Brittany Pheiffer Noble, Malcolm
Pobjoy, Maria Meshcherskaya

Lansdown 1
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15:00 The life of an in-house team
Speaker: Dan Kayne, O Shaped
Lansdown 1

16:00 Break
Lansdown Bar

16:20 Value creation for our clients
Speaker: Dan Kayne, O Shaped
Lansdown 1

17:00 Closing remarks
Lansdown 1

17:05 Event close

18:00 Drinks
Lansdown Bar

19:00 Dinner
Lansdown Suite



https://oshaped.com/
https://oshaped.com/

