

Sales and Marketing Away Day 2025

Time	Activity
09:45	Arrival, tea, coffee Lansdown Bar
10:15	Welcome Speakers: Jamie Wallis & Barbara Timmins Lansdown 1
10:25	EB perspective Speaker: Ashley Hurst Lansdown 1
10:40	Our intentions and priorities Speakers: Barbara Timmins and Jamie Wallis Lansdown 1
11.25	Coffee break Lansdown Bar
11:45	Q&A Speakers: Nikki Ingram (Chair), Barbara Timmins and Jamie Wallis Lansdown 1
12:30	A day in the life of a partner Speakers: Andrea Burns (Chair), Leanne Coates (Employment Partner), Simon Spooner (Corporate Partner), Tracey Wright (Tax Partner) Lansdown 1
13:15	Lunch Lansdown Bar
14:15	Afternoon warm up Lansdown 1
14:30	Working across our network Speakers: David Tomley (Chair), Aurélien Della, Brittany Pheiffer Noble, Malcolm Pobjoy, Maria Meshcherskaya Lansdown 1



Sales and Marketing Away Day 2025

Time	Activity
15:00	The life of an in-house team Speaker: Dan Kayne, O Shaped Lansdown 1
16:00	Break Lansdown Bar
16:20	Value creation for our clients Speaker: Dan Kayne, O Shaped Lansdown 1
17:00	Closing remarks Lansdown 1
17:05	Event close
18:00	Drinks Lansdown Bar
19:00	Dinner Lansdown Suite